
TIME STOP 2024 NARRATIVE

7:15 Depot 105 EWING ST, WELSHPOOL

RIGHT EWING ST, LEFT WELSHPOOL RD, RIGHT LEACH HWY, 
LEFT TONKIN HWY, LEFT GREAT EASTERN HWY, LEFT LYALL 
ST, 

7:26 1 LYALL ST, BEFORE STANTON RD, REDCLIFFE

LEFT STANTON RD, RIGHT MORRISON ST

7:27 2
T/P BUS STOP 14339, MORRISON ST BEFORE 
TREFFONE ST

RIGHT TREFFONE ST, LEFT TOWTON ST, RIGHT JOHNSON ST, 
RIGHT EPSOM AVE, LEFT DURBAN ST

7:30 3 76 DURBAN ST, BELMONT

CONTINUE ON DURBAN ST

7:31 4 Roadside 48 DURBAN ST AFTER GARDINER ST

LEFT HARDEY RD, RIGHT FREDRICK ST

7:33 5
Road Side FREDERICK STREET, AFTER WILLIAMSON 
AVE

LEFT BELGRAVIA ST ONTO FAIRBROTHER ST, LEFT 
ABERNETHY RD, RIGHT CAMPBELL ST, RIGHT ROBINSON 
AVE, LEFT FRANCISCO ST

7:38 6 38 FRANCISCO ST BEFORE KOOYONG RD (RAB)

ST NORBERT COLLEGE

 REDCLIFFE-RIVERTON - AM RUN



LEFT ORRONG RD, RIGHT ARCHER ST, RIGHT MARCHAMLEY 
ST, LEFT ROBERTS RD, TURNS INTO MILLER ST, TURNS INTO 
KENT ST, CONTINUE ON KENT ST

7:50 7 T/P BUS STOP 27503, KENT ST BEFORE BERWICK ST

LEFT BERWICK ST, RIGHT HILLVIEW TRCE

7:54 8
T/P BUS STOP 11691, HILL VIEW TRCE, AFTER 
BERWICK ST, ST. JAMES

CONT. HILLVIEW TRCE INTO MARQUIS ST, LEFT LAWSON ST, 

7.57 9
T/P BUS STOP 11705, LAWSON ST AFTER BEVERIDGE 
ST, BENTLEY

RIGHT MANNING RD, LEFT CENTENARY AVE, CONTINUE 
UNDER LEACH HWY, LEFT EXIT ONTO LEACH HWY HEADING 
SOUTH, LEFT VAHLAND AVE

8:03 10
T/P BUS STOP 11228, VAHLAND AVE AFTER TRIBUTE 
ST EAST, RIVERTON

LEFT HIGH RD

8:07 11 T/P BUS STOP 20167, HIGH RD BEFORE RILEY RD

LEFT RILEY RD, ONTO RIVERTON DR EAST, RIGHT FERN RD

8:12 12 T/P Bus Stop 20115 before Watts Rd, WILSON

Cont. FERN RD, LEFT BUNGAREE RD, RIGHT LEACH HWY

8:16 13
T/P BUS STOP 10846, LEACH HWY BEFORE BRAIBRISE 
RD, WILSON

CONT. LEACH HWY, RIGHT MANNING RD

8:18 14
T/P BUS STOP 20149, MANNING ROAD AFTER LEACH 
HWY

LEFT HAMILTON ST, RIGHT CENTRE RD, U TURN AROUND 
ROUND ABOUT TO STOP AT 



8:30 SCHOOL ST NORBERT COLLEGE, BUS BAY, CENTRE RD


	AM

